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RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 3
RACE 4

RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7
RACE 8

RACE 9
RACE 10

Classic and Modern Motorsport Festival - Mallory Park, 21/22 May 2023

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:25 AM
11:00 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM

12:10 PM

1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:15PM

12:35 PM

SATURDAY

BARC MINI CHALLENGE CLUBSPORT with AIRTEC MOTORSPORT
CMMCTIN TOPS

PICKUP TRUCK RACING

AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS

CMMC BMR/CEASAR ELECTRICAL SUPER SALOONS

D&DMC NORTHERN SALOONS & SPORTSCARS CHAMPIONSHIP

12:10 - 13:10 LUNCH BREAK

BARC MINI CHALLENGE CLUBSPORT with AIRTEC MOTORSPORT
CMMCTIN TOPS

PICKUP TRUCK RACING

CMMC BMR/CEASAR ELECTRICAL SUPER SALOONS

AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS

BARC MINI CHALLENGE CLUBSPORT with AIRTEC MOTORSPORT
CMMCTIN TOPS

D&DMC NORTHERN SALOONS & SPORTSCARS CHAMPIONSHIP
CMMC BMR/CEASAR ELECTRICAL SUPER SALOONS

SUNDAY

FREE PRACTICE - CLOSED WHEELED CARS

FREE PRACTICE - OPEN WHEELED CARS

CMMC AVON TYRES INTERMARQUE SILHOUETTES
CMMC CLASSIC CHALLENGE

AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS
PICKUP TRUCK RACING

12:35PM - 13:35PM LUNCH BREAK

QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
FREE PRACTICE
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING

RACE 1
RACE 1
RACE 1
RACE 1
QUALIFYING
RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 1
RACE 2

FREE PRACTICE
FREE PRACTICE
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
RACE 1

RACE 2

15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
15 mins
25 LAPS
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
25 mins
15 mins
25 LAPS

SCRUTINEERING

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

+ 1 LAP

SCRUTINEERING

8:30 AM
9:00 AM



RACE 11
RACE 12
RACE 13
RACE 14
RACE 15
RACE 16
RACE 17

1:45 PM CMMC AVON TYRES INTERMARQUE SILHOUETTES

2:15 PM CMMC CLASSIC CHALLENGE

2:50 PM D&DMC NORTHERN SALOONS & SPORTSCARS CHAMPIONSHIP
3:20 PM AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS

3:50 PM PICKUP TRUCK RACING

4:25 PM CMMC AVON TYRES INTERMARQUE SILHOUETTES

4:55 PM CMMC CLASSIC CHALLENGE

RACE 1
RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 3
RACE 2
RACE 2

15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
25 LAPS
15 mins
20 mins

+1LAP



