## Classic and Modern Motorsport Festival - Mallory Park, 21/22 May 2023

Version 3			
05/11/2023	SATURDAY		SCRUTINEERING
	9:30 AM BARC MINI CHALLENGE CLUBSPORT with AIRTEC MOTORSPOR	T QUALIFYING 15 n	nins 8:00 AM
	10:00 AM CMMC TIN TOPS	QUALIFYING 15 n	nins 8:30 AM
	10:25 AM PICKUP TRUCK RACING	QUALIFYING 20 n	nins 9:00 AM
	11:00 AM AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS	FREE PRACTICE 15 n	nins 9:30 AM
	11:25 AM CMMC BMR/CEASAR ELECTRICAL SUPER SALOONS	QUALIFYING 15 m	nins 10:00 AM
	11:55 AM D&DMC NORTHERN SALOONS & SPORTSCARS CHAMPIONSHIP	QUALIFYING 15 n	nins 10:30 AM
	12:10 PM 12:10 - 13:10 LUNCH BREAK		
RACE 1	1:20 PM BARC MINI CHALLENGE CLUBSPORT with AIRTEC MOTORSPOR	T RACE 1 15 n	nins
RACE 2	1:50 PM CMMC TIN TOPS	RACE 1 15 m	nins
RACE 3	2:20 PM PICKUP TRUCK RACING	RACE 1 25 L	APS
RACE 4	2:55 PM CMMC BMR/CEASAR ELECTRICAL SUPER SALOONS	RACE 1 15 m	nins
	3:25 PM AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS	QUALIFYING 15 n	nins
RACE 5	3:55 PM BARC MINI CHALLENGE CLUBSPORT with AIRTEC MOTORSPOR	T RACE 2 15 m	nins
RACE 6	4:25 PM CMMC TIN TOPS	RACE 2 15 m	nins
RACE 7	4:55 PM D&DMC NORTHERN SALOONS & SPORTSCARS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 1 15 m	nins + 1 LAP
RACE 8	5:25 PM CMMC BMR/CEASAR ELECTRICAL SUPER SALOONS	RACE 2 15 m	nins

SUNDAY

## 9:30 AM FREE PRACTICE - CLOSED WHEELED CARS FREE PRACTICE 15 mins 10:00 AM FREE PRACTICE - OPEN WHEELED CARS FREE PRACTICE 15 mins 20 mins 10:30 AM CMMC AVON TYRES INTERMARQUE SILHOUETTES QUALIFYING 11:05 AM CMMC CLASSIC CHALLENGE QUALIFYING 25 mins RACE 9 11:45 AM AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS RACE 1 15 mins **RACE 10** 12:15 PM PICKUP TRUCK RACING RACE 2 25 LAPS

12:35 PM 12:35PM - 13:35PM LUNCH BREAK

SCRUTINEERING

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

RACE 11	1:45 PM CMMC AVON TYRES INTERMARQUE SILHOUETTES	RACE 1	15 mins
RACE 12	2:15 PM CMMC CLASSIC CHALLENGE	RACE 1	20 mins
RACE 13	2:50 PM D&DMC NORTHERN SALOONS & SPORTSCARS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 2	15 mins + 1 LAP
RACE 14	3:20 PM AVON TYRES SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORDS	RACE 2	15 mins
RACE 15	3:50 PM PICKUP TRUCK RACING	RACE 3	25 LAPS
RACE 16	4:25 PM CMMC AVON TYRES INTERMARQUE SILHOUETTES	RACE 2	15 mins
RACE 17	4:55 PM CMMC CLASSIC CHALLENGE	RACE 2	20 mins